

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 1

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2Z0

Customer Details		Shipping Details	
Billing Details		DC No	
Methodist Complex Tenant Association		DC Date	
Methodist Complex, Abids Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003		PO No	
		PO Date	
		HSN/SAC	
Description Of Goods		Qty	
S.No			
1	PLUM2998-Plumbing-PVC-Plain Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39172310	4.00
2	PLUM1412-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	15.00
3	PLUM2326-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Clamp-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	4.00
4	PLUM4387-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	4.00
5	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	391723	6.00
6	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	38140010	1.00
7	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.		

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

INWARD	
Inward No: 260	Dt: 30/9/25
MRN No:	Sig: <i>[Signature]</i>
Received By: <i>[Signature]</i>	
Modi Builders Methodist Complex	

Authorized signator

30/09/25 11:07

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

TRAFFIC POLICE

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

Customer Details

Billing Details

Methodist Complex Tenant Association
Methodist Complex, Abids Hyderabad, Telangana-500003

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2Z0

Shipping Details

Invoice No

Invoice Date

PO No

PO Date

45430

30 Sep 2025

20250925011

25 Sep 2025

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2998-Plumbing-PVC-Plain Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39172310	4.00	53.00	212	18.00	38.16
2	PLUM1412-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	4.00	44.00	176	18.00	31.68
3	PLUM2326-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Clamp-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	15.00	14.00	210	18.00	37.8
4	PLUM4387-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	4.00	39.52	158	18.00	28.45
5	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39174000	4.00	62.40	250	18.00	44.92
6	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	6.00	260.19	1,561	18.00	281.00
7	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.	38140010	1.00	306.00	306	18.00	55.08
Transport Charges				500.00		18.00	90.00
Total Taxable Amount					3,372.82		607.10
Total Invoice Amount							3,980.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		303.55	303.55				